Safety and process lock
Knox
Knox is a robust lock in stainless
steel available in a variety of models:
process locks and safety locks, and
for most types of doors.
All Knox models offer an interlocking
function reaching PL e/SIL3. Knox as

Slide left to open
ABB I Knox   3
Ordering information
Knox
2T
LC
17
24
35
F0
20
1
Knox
Door part
Type of opening Manual unlocking Right/left hung door Type Order code
Outwards opening
(away from the dangerous zone)
No Right Knox 1A-R v2 2TLA020105R5000
Left Knox 1A-L v2 2TLA020105R5100
Yes Right Knox 1AX-R v2 2TLA020105R5800
Left Knox 1AX-L v2 2TLA020105R5900
Inwards opening
(towards the dangerous zone)
No Right Knox 1B-R v2 2TLA020105R5200
Left Knox 1B-L v2 2TLA020105R5300
Yes Right Knox 1BX-R v2 2TLA020105R6200
Left Knox 1BX-L v2 2TLA020105R6300
Sliding door No Slide right to open Knox 1F-R v2 2TLA020105R6000
Slide left to open Knox 1F-L v2 2TLA020105R6100
Yes Slide right to open Knox 1FX-R v2 2TLA020105R6400
Slide left to open Knox 1FX-L v2 2TLA020105R6500
Frame part
Description Connector Type Order code
Knox frame part for safety lock M12-8 pole Knox 2A v2 2TLA020105R2200
Knox frame part for process lock M12-5 pole Knox 2X v2 2TLA020105R2300
Frame part
Door part
Handle
Knox frame part
2T
LC
17
26
50
F0
20
1
Accessories
Description Type Order code
PC plate for Knox on mesh door to prevent emergency opening from the outside through the
mesh.
PC plate for Knox on mesh door 2TLA020106R0000
Cover plate to fit on the door part instead of the emergency release handle. Escutcheon plate for Knox (with-
out emergency release handle)
2TLA020106R0600
Connection block for serial connection of two Magne, Dalton or Knox (M12-8) Tina 12A 2TLA020054R1800
Connectors
M12-5 pole female, straight M12-C01 2TLA020055R1000
M12-8 pole female, straight M12-C03 2TLA020055R1600
Cable with 5 conductors
10m cable with 5x0.34 shielded conductors  C5 10m 2TLA020057R0001
50m cable with 5x0.34 shielded conductors        C5 50m 2TLA020057R0005
100m cable with 5x0.34 shielded conductors      C5 100m 2TLA020057R0010
200m cable with 5x0.34 shielded conductors      C5 200m 2TLA020057R0020
500m cable with 5x0.34 shielded conductors      C5 500m 2TLA020057R0050
6 m cable with straight M12-5 female connector M12-C61 2TLA020056R0000
10 m cable 5 with straight M12-5 female connector M12-C101 2TLA020056R1000
20 m cable 5 with straight M12-5 female connector M12-C201 2TLA020056R1400
6 m cable 5 with angled M12-5 female connector M12-C61 V 2TLA020056R0100
10 m cable 5 with angled M12-5 female connector M12-C101 V 2TLA020056R1100
Cable with 8 conductors
6 m cable with straight M12-8 female connector M12-C63 2TLA020056R3000
10 m cable with straight M12-8 female connector M12-C103 2TLA020056R4000
20 m cable with straight M12-8 female connector M12-C203 2TLA020056R4100
Spare parts
Knox shear pin for handle Knox shear pin 2TLA020106R0800
Extra seal labels for Knox with manual unlock. 10 pcs per package. Knox man. unlock seal-label 2TLA020106R0800
Extra front silver handle Knox silver handle  2TLA020106R0900
Extra back red handle Knox red handle  2TLA020106R1000
Knox escutcheon plate
2T
LC
17